KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Formm st e theed
OlL & Gas CONSERVATION DivisioN Scptombor 2005

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF  Commingting 10 # €O £986p]
PRODUCTION (K.A.R. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.A.R. 62-3-123a)

Operator Information: Well information:
License & 30606 APi 4 _15 - 109-20755-0000
Name: ___Murfin Drilling Company, inc. Lease Name: Beagley B well #: 1-22
Address: 250 N. Water, Suite 300 spot S2 . SW.SE . Sec.22 Twp. 12 s m. 33 [ East
City/state/zip: _Wichita, Kansas 67202 County: Logan (7] West
Contact Person: _Susan Sears Festfrom [] North/ [7] South Line of Section: _ 330
Phone #;_316-267-3241 Feet from East / [] West Line of Section: 1980
( 1. Name and upper and lower limit of each production Interval to be commingled:
Formation: _Myrick Station (Peris); 4527-4532
Formation: Johnson (Perts): 4616-4620, 4626-4630
Formation: (Perfs).
Formation: (Perts):
Formation: (Perls):

/ 2, Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled from each interval:

Formation: _Myrick Station BOPD: 82 MCFPD: BwprD: 1
Formation: JORNSON BOPD; 48 MCFPD: BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: —— . . .__MCFPD: BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:

___{__ 3. Plat map showling the location of the subject well, all other wells on the sublect lease, and all wells on offsetting leases within
4 1/2 mile radlus of the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.

_‘{___ 4, Signed certificate showing service of the application as required In K.A.R. 82-3-135a(b).

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following:
_Y__ 5. Wireline log of subject well.
_/_ 6. Complete Form ACO-1 (Well Gompietion form) for the subject well,

RECEIVED

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, inciude the following:

5. Well construction diagram of subject weil. SEP 2 8 2005
_____ 8. Any available water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibliity of the fluids to be commingled. ch WICH”‘A
State of Kansas )
) ss:

coury f SSEGRIEK | M\A/
VERIFICATION: | hereby certify that to the best of my currentinformation,  Signature: /WM’

knowledge and personal belief, this request for commingling is true and Susan Sears
proper and | have no information or knowledge, which is inconsistent with Printed Name: {

the information supplied in this application. Title: Operatlons Englneer
X Subscribed & s@orr 1o before me t da fm 06
KCC Office Use Only SEK & ng " /P
Clpenied  [JA J Notary Public: “ U
enie pprove \-( —O .‘)
w , { ! My Commission Expires:
KCC Date Received: E'Jx 15-Day Periods Ends: t I)’ W y P
Approved By: M l["{ U Date: I‘/W SLISAN BRADY

NOTARY puauc
Mail with ali required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Divislon, 130 S, Market - W&r&s 67202




Proof of Publication

Affidavit of Publication
State of Kansas,
LOGAN COUNTY, ss:

B ot bora Flove?

being first duly sworn , deposes and says, that

S

is the editor of THE QAKLEY GRAPHIC, a weekly newspaper printed in the

State of Kansas, and published in and of general circulation in Logan County,
Kansas, with a general paid circulation on a weekly and that said newspaper is
not a trade, religious, or fratemal publication.

Said newspaper is a weeldy, published at least weeldy 50 {imes a year; has

been so published confinuously and uninterruptedly in said county and state -

for a period of more than five years prier to the first publication of said notice;
and has been admitted at the past ofiice of Oaldey in said caunty as second
class matter.

Thatthe attached notice is a true copy thereof and was published in the regular
and entire lssue of said newspaper for consecutive weeks the first
publication thereof being made as aforesaid on the

{3 dayof September 004
with subsequent publications being made on the following dates:

15t Publication was made onthe __{3_  dayof 4e 4. 2006

2nd Publicationwas madeonthe ____ dayof 20
3rd Publication was made on thé —. (dayof a0
4th Publicationwas madeonthe ___ dayof _____ _ ,20____
5th Publicationwasmadeonthe _____  day of 20
6th Publicationwas madeonthe _____ dayof _____ ,20__
Publication fee $ . 43.92
Affidavit, Notary’s Fees $
Additional Copies ___@___ $
Total Publication Fee $4%.92

{Signed)

Witness my hand this _j_ﬁ_ day of jg_fzégmﬁz 20 Q6

SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this /¢

day of &Pﬂ_mb er 20 06 .

¥

(Notary Public)

My commission expires C:D 7 [

Publihed in the Qakley Graphic
Sept. 13, 2006 -

BEFORE THE STATE CORPO-

RATION -
COMMISSION OF THESTATE
" OFKANSAS ", -

NOTICE OF FILING AI_‘PLICA- ‘

TION

2

‘RE: Murfm Drllllng Co “Inc.-
Application for Commingling of -
Production on the Beagley B1-22

located in Logan Co., KS:- -
TO: All Oil and Gas Producers,
Unleased Mineral Interest Own-

ers; Landowners, and all persons
whomsoever concemned. -

 You, and each of you, are hereby

notified that Murfin Drilling
Company, Inc. has filed an appli-
cation for Commingling of Pro-

duction from the Myrick Station”

and the Johnson at the Beagley B
1-22 well located approximately
$2 SW SE of Sec. 22 Township 125
Range I3IW Logan Co.. KS :

-Any pezsons whoobject toorpm-

test this application shall be re-
quired to file their objections.or

protests with the Conservation’

Division of the State Corporation
Comnuss:on of the State-of Kan-

sas within fifteen (15) days from.

the date of this publication. These
protests shall be filed pursuant to

Commission regulations and ,
must state specific-reasons why -
_ the grant of the applicition may
cause waste, violate correlative

rights.or pollute the natural re-
sources of the State of Kansas, If
no protests are received, this ap-
plication may be granted through

a summary proceeding. -If valid-

protests are received, this- matter

_ will be set for hearing. ...

All persons interested or con-

cerned shall take notice of the '

foregoing and shall govem them-
selves acoordmgly

Murﬁn Dn']lmg Co, lnc

. 250 No. Water Suite 300
Wichita, KS. 67202

’ 316 267-3241

RECEIVED
SEP 28 208

Notary Publrc State of Kansas
My Appt, Expires Fen. 7, 2010

KCC WICHITA




Page Five Form U1
July 2003

Affidavit of Notlce Served
Re: Application for: ACO-4 Application for Cammingling of Production or Fluids

Beagley B 1-22 S2 SW SE Sec 22-125-33w, Logan Co, Ks

Wall Name: Legal Location:

The undersignad hereby certificates that he / she Is a duly authorized agent for the applicant, and that on the day 26th of September

2006

, & true and comect copy of the application referenced above was delivered or mailed to the following parties:

Note: A copy of this affidavit must be served as a part of the application.

Name Addross (Attach additional sheets If nocessary)

| further attest that notico of the filing of this application was published in the _O2KiEY Graphic , the ofiiclal county
Logan County, Kansas

publication of county. A copy of the affidavit of this publication is attached.

Learn—

Appﬁcbém of Duly Authorized Afent

ed and swom to before mg this ‘;Z/l day of, 1 , aO O‘Q
SUSAN BRADY ’
HOTARY PUBLIC /
STATE OF NANSAS Netary Public

13
My Aogl. Exp 6
My Commission Expires: U —4 ——*O"\

Signed this __20th day of _September ,_ 2006

Protests may ba filed by any party having a valid Interest in the application. Petitians for protests shall be in writing and shall clearly identify the name and address
of the protastant and the title of tha application. The petition shall include a clear and concise statement of the direct and substantial intarest of the protestant
in the progeedings, including the manner in which the protestant may be affected, and the nature, extent, character and grounds of the protest. Protestants shall
serva the protest upon the applicant by mail or personal sarvice at the same time or before the protestant files the protest with the Gongﬁatﬁll\l};gjﬁ

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202 SEP 2 8 ZMS

KCC WICHITA



Affidavit of Notice Served

Beagley B 1-22

Murfin Drilling Company, Inc.

Brito Oil Co.

Blake Exploration

Re: Application for: ACO-4 Application for Commingling of Production or Fluids

Address
250 N. Water, Suite 300
Wichita, Ks 67202

P O Box 104
Wichita, Ks 67201

P O Box 150
Bogue, Ks 67625

RECEWVED

SEP 2871
KCCWICHIT/
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& DRY HOLE
£ INJECTION WELL Ken Decn 8/50/2006
so 120m RECEIVED
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KCC WICHITA




11/03/ :
. 03 2008 13:19 FAX 316 267 6004 MURFIN DRILLING CO. INC. 2
002
AFFIDAVIT EVED
STATEOFKANSAS  \ ' {ANGAS CORPORATION COMMISEION
- 88, .
County of Sedgwick ! NDV U 3 ZBUB
CONSERVATION
Mllt Mounts, of lawful age, being first duly WICHIA, &MSIQN
swomn, deposeth and saith: Thathe s
‘ Record Clerk of The Wichita Eagle, a daily
gewspaper published In the City of Wichita,
ounty of Sedgwick, State of Kansas, and —
having a general paid circulation on a daily LEGAL PUBLICATION i
basis in sald County, which sald newspaper Frm Buperca I e e oo l
has been continuously and uninterruptedly cé&‘é&%%ﬁ“&?ﬂ%%’? S RANDAS
published in said County for more than one NGTICE OF FILING A O o i
| year prior to the first publication of the notice ‘ém:;é‘;; D Foauctian on tha Beaglev.8 -
‘ hereinafter mentioned, and which said B locaiedin Lowmt U0 K5 caueers, unieasod \I
| newspaper has been entered a2 second M e a0 persons whomsoover |
class mail matter at the United States Post QUEITE. | o vou, &rg heraby nored (hal {
Office in Wichita, Kansas, and which said X Murhin Oril:ng Eomm?:‘lpwn;nu.o;mémfgﬁ"%: il
newspaper is not a trade, religious or gosfeaton for oo ang ine Johnscnml e | -— - )
fratemal publication and that a netice of a sy S12YR ozated sopfEnTREn \
true copy Is hereto attached was published k'aﬂsﬁ:u’.ff“wm aniee? ts or protes! i :
in the reguiar and ente Moring I
issue of said The Wichita Eagle for _1 Biclan of the Sints Carnorafion Commisslen
ivel Teer e ate oF Ransas willin fiflecn [15) dav=
consecutive issues - weeks, that the first fam iha gale of M pudlicallon. TREst
pubtlication of said notice was Brulesrs 0l o i arale A e sons |

the gram of the apdlication may causé
e e
i ZoUrEes O e =
made as aforesaid on the_28th day of :mghrg;u raccived, this applcation ﬁr;-ln:v bef
d reush o SUMMBNY proceeing. |
ﬁﬁﬁ‘ﬁrurﬁ"?s"ire recsivad, 1his matlar will ba
g0l for hearing,
R LASIE - i = inlercatad o coneerncd shell ke
OCtOber AD. 2006 with #gﬂnﬂ:rsg? tll:‘é"fumning and ghail sovern
thermselves 3 gy,
Aurfin Deling Co., Inc

fin D
subsequent publications being mads on e
i the following dates: ' S T
And affiant further says that he hag
personal lmowledge of the statements above
set forth and that they are true.

Subszcribed and awoern to before me this

Notary Public Sedgwick County, Katﬁas

DANNA M. INGRAN
NOTARY AUBLJG

STATE OF KANSAS
m@% Mty X Y2

Printer's Fee 580.00
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CORPORATION COMMISSION KATHLEEN SEBELIVUS, 60VERHOR

BREAN J. MOLINE, chaiR
ROBERT E. KREHBIEL, commissioner
MICHAEL €. MOFFET, commISSIBNER

November 16, 2006

Murfin Drilling Company
Atin: Susan Sears

250 N. Water, Suite 300
Wichita, KS 67202

RE: Approved Commingling CO 090601
Beagley B #1-22, Sec. 22-T12S-R33W, Logan County, Kansas
API No. 15-109-20755-0000

Dear Ms. Sears:

Your “Application for Commingling” (ACO-4) for the above described well has been technically reviewed and
approved by the Kansas Corporation Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-123a. This application, which was
received by the KCC on September 28, 2006 concerns approval to simultaneously produce from the following
two sources of supply through the same tubing string in the same wellbore: the Myrick Station and the
Johnson formations.

According to your application, the estimated current production from the Myrick Station source of supply is
82 BOPD, 0 Mcfpd and 1 BWPD. The estimated current production from the Johnson source of supply is 48
BOPD, 0Mcfpd and 0 BWPD. The total estimated current production from all sources of supply in the subject
well is. 130 BOPD, 0 Mcfpd and 1 BWPD. Included in this application was operator verification that the
offset operators had been formally notified of this application.- No protest had been filed within the 15-day .
protest period.

Based upon the depth of the Johnson formation periorations, total oil production shall not exceed 200BOPD
and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute open flow (AOF).

Docket Number CO 090601 has been assigned to this approved application. Please use this number for well
completion reports (ACO-1) and other correspondence that may concern this approved commingling.

Sincerely,

Lebft— -

Rick Hestermann
Production Department

Coemservation Division, Finney State Office Buwilding, 130 S. Market, Room 2078, Wichite, KS 67202-3802
Voice 316.337.6200 Fox 316.337 6211  www.kco.stote. ks.us




